39 Other Regulatory Assets - Sub-Account - OPEB Cash vs. Accrual 5.5   -   5.5

40

PILs and Tax Variance for 2006 and Subsequent Years - Sub-Account

HST/OVAT Input Tax Credits (ITCs) -   -   -

41 LRAM 27.9   0.5   28.4

42 Renewable Generation Connection Funding Adder Deferral Account (4.3)   -   (4.3)

43

Smart Meter Capital and Recovery Offset Variance - Sub-Account -

Stranded Meter Costs 3.3   0.3   3.6

44 IFRS-CGAAP Transition PP&E Amounts Balance + Return Component 5.7   -   5.7

2018 Financial statements, note 8

Debit balances consist of the following:

Reference (above) FS notes DVA Continuity Difference Note

OPEB net actuarial loss line 32 48.1   48.1   -

LRAM lines 24, 29, and 41 29.0   29.0   -

Foregone revenue line 20 23.2   23.1   0.1   R

IFRS transitional adjustments line 44 7.0   5.7   1.3   *

OPEB cash versus accrual line 39 5.4   5.5   (0.1)   R

Stranded meters line 43 3.6   3.6   -

Named properties line 19 1.6   1.6   -

Capital contributions line 21 0.5   0.5   -

Other line 37 7.5   7.6   (0.1)   R

Credit balances consist of the following:

Reference (above) FS notes DVA Continuity Difference Note

Gain on disposal line 38 (61.8)   (53.3)   (8.5)   *

Capital-related revenue requirement line 33 (56.5)   (53.8)   (2.7)   *

Derecognition line 35 (21.8)   (21.8)   -

Settlement variances
lines 1, 3, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, 25,

and 28 (19.2)
(19.2)   -

Development charges (7.9)   N/A

Deferred taxes (1.9)   N/A

Tax-related variances line 23 (1.1)   (1.0)   (0.1)   R

Smart meters (0.3)   N/A

Other lines 2, 34, 36, 40 and 42 (7.7)   (7.8)   0.1   R